Collin County Animal Services
April 2025 Donations

DONATIONS

Total $18,652.52
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04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/02/2025
04/02/2025
04/02/2025
04/02/2025
04/02/2025
04/03/2025
04/03/2025
04/03/2025
04/03/2025
04/03/2025
04/03/2025
04/04/2025
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TRANS # Amount
1176239 $25.00
1176284 $25.00
1176276 $50.00
1176317 $25.00
1176422 $50.00
1176131 $15.00
1176459 $25.00
1176429 $125.00
1176065 $25.00
1176263 $100.00
1176178 $22.00
1176327 $50.00
1176332 $25.00
1176386 $25.00
1176270 $25.00
1176213 $25.00
1176244 $25.00
1176156 $50.00
1176260 $25.00
1176194 $25.00
1176377 $15.00
1176322 $50.00
1176058 $25.00
1176047 $50.00
1176337 $25.00
1176398 $25.00
1176391 $30.00
1176342 $50.00
29104779 $20.00
29104791 $100.00
29104873 $50.00
29105644 $25.00
2104695 $25.00
29109749 $100.00
29110292 $50.00
29110347 $25.00
29109726 $25.00
29108390 $25.00
29109089 $25.00
29114050 $25.00
29112340 $50.00
29113761 $50.00

ADRIAN RODRIGUEZ
ARLIETH FERRIOL
ASHLEY DANIEL
ASHLEY JASKE
BRADLY KIRK
CHARLOTTE LEWIS
CHRISTIAN HARDIN
DAWN CRUMB
DEJA DODSON
DONOR ANONYMOUS
DONOR ANONYMOUS
EMILY JOHNSTON
JEFFREY STALDER
JOSHUA MARTINEZ
KIA PARKER

KYLIE BENGTZEN
LINDSAY BALLINGER
MARK CALDWELL
MELISSA KASE
REXANNE PAUGH
ROBERT SAVAGE
SHAMALLE GANT
SHANTE HOLLINS
SHELDON MCKEE
SIENNA STOFFREGEN
STEVEN BAGLEY
SYDNEY HALL
YOLANDA VAZQUEZ
TIMOTHY JUDE WANASEK
JESSIE MAURER
JUSTIN INGE

SIERRA BLANKS
KANNA WOODLAND
JUSTIN INGE
LAKENNYA TAYLOR
KYLE STAFFORD
JARON BARNETT
TAYLOR ROBINSON
LAKENNA TAYLOR
ALLYSON MENEFEE
MAX MAX

AMBER HIMBURY
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TRANS #

Amount

Collin County Animal Services

April 2025 Donations

04/04/2025
04/04/2025
04/04/2025
04/04/2025
04/07/2025
04/07/2025
04/07/2025
04/07/2025
04/07/2025
04/07/2025
04/07/2025
04/07/2025
04/07/2025
04/07/2025
04/07/2025
04/07/2025
04/07/2025
04/07/2025
04/07/2025
04/07/2025
04/07/2025
04/07/2025
04/07/2025
04/07/2025
04/09/2025
04/09/2025
04/09/2025
04/09/2025
04/09/2025
04/09/2025
04/09/2025
04/09/2025
04/09/2025
04/15/2025
04/15/2025
04/15/2025
04/15/2025
04/15/2025
04/15/2025
04/15/2025
04/15/2025
04/15/2025
04/15/2025
04/15/2025
04/15/2025

29112068
29113844
29111536
29112599
29121616
29121519
29121741
2912512
29122468
29119079
29119237
29119335
29120508
29119535
29120611
29120748
29120724
29120212
29118689
29117683
29116036
29117071
29117472
29116342
29128778
29126909
29126785
29126810
29127011
29127620
29126535
29126719
29128487
29144314
29143367
29143961
29143456
29141095
29141217
29141438
29141732
29141803
29141889
29142166
29141016

$50.00
$50.00
$25.00
$30.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$30.00
$25.00
$75.00
$25.00
$25.00
$30.00
$15.00
$100.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$15.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$25.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00

CHRISTOPHER BERRY
HOLLIN MILANI

IVAN LARSEN

PEDRO SALINAS

LISA SHAFFER
HEATHER QUIRING

ASHLYNN MCPHERSON

HEATHER QUIRING
PAMELA DOBSON-PEREZ

AMY ALLRED

BRYCE BLAIR

BO SMITH

COURTNEY WILLIAMS
NANCY LAMPERT

JEREMIAH ROBERTS

ONDREA VALENZUELA

JOSEPH JANKOWIAK

LINDSEY HILGER

STACY TOTTEN
SHUMBLE HARVEY

ERIC STOWE

TAYLOR ROBINSON

NYAH GREEN
CRYSTAL THORN

JOHN NILAN

LYNNSEY OVERBAY
LISA SHAFFER
LEE OBERMEYER

ALYSA ACEVES

KATHLEEN GUTIERREZ
RACHEL ANDROLOWICZ
DEIVID MORENO VITERI

VELVET VAUGHAN
SABRINA RICHARDS

MORGAN VASQUEZ
KRISTIN WOLF
OBAIDUL KHANDAKER

SYDNEY INGRAM

CADEN BONHAM

SIERRA HARDIN
TABETHA CARTER

DANIEL TURCZYNSKI
NATASHA BECKHAM
LESLIE HAWK
CHERISH QUALLS
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TRANS #

Amount

Collin County Animal Services
April 2025 Donations

04/15/2025
04/15/2025
04/15/2025
04/15/2025
04/15/2025
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04/15/2025
04/15/2025
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04/16/2025
04/16/2025
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04/17/2025
04/17/2025
04/17/2025
04/17/2025
04/17/2025
04/17/2025
04/22/2025
04/22/2025
04/22/2025
04/22/2025
04/22/2025

29139706
29139678
29139424
29137939
29139268
29137689
29134181
29135551
29135927
29135648
29134757
29135706
29135334
29134367
29135905
29131948
29130685
29132178
29130731
29130446
29131458
29132236
29130063
29130011
29150262
29150653
29149978
29150884
29149890
29149933
29149674
29148002
29147994
29148151
29152532
29152346
29152042
29152017
29153950
29151495
29154952
29157215
29156779
29155861
29154945

$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$65.00
$150.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$25.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$25.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$15.00
$81.64
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$150.00
$25.00
$100.00
$75.00
$100.00
$252.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$5,660.00
$20.00
$50.00
$25.00
$100.00
$50.00

TIFFANY CHARTER
CHRISTOPHER DANI WILLIAMS
JANNA ALEX
NICHOLAS CARSON
ASHLYN BARBER
PATRICIA KORAN
LATISHA LIPSCOMB
RUSSELL GUZMAN
RACHEL ANDROLOWICZ
MARK BEARCE
NATAHNIEL ALLEN
HAILEY BETHEL
TRACY ESMOND

KELLY JEFFREY

ERIN HOCEVAR
DONNIE FLANAGAN
BEVERLY VUCEKOVICH
KELLY WESTPHAL
DAVID SWITALSKI
KIMBERLY KEHN
GORDON EPPERSON
VLADIMIR TOSHKOV
ANGELA THIELE

AMERICAN ONLINE GIVING FOUNDATION INC.

KATHLEEN PAYNE
JESSICA WILLAIMS
ANON ANON

CHERLYN MINIATAS
RUSSELL GUZMAN
JESSICA WALKER

PAUL PETKOFF

ARPITA SARKAR

LENA MILSTEAD & FAMILY
KELLER WILLIAMS MCKINNEY
SUSAN WEBB

NICKOLAS ANTONAKAKIS
STEPHEN MOORE

HEIDI RADBOURNE
TATUM RODGERS
ADOPT MY HEART
CUSTOM INK LLC

TYLER SMITHERMAN
KAYLA MULLINS

JAMES SIMMONS
MADELINE NIX
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TRANS #

Amount

Collin County Animal Services
April 2025 Donations

04/22/2025
04/22/2025
04/22/2025
04/22/2025
04/22/2025
04/22/2025
04/22/2025
04/22/2025
04/22/2025
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04/23/2025
04/23/2025
04/23/2025
04/23/2025
04/23/2025
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04/23/2025
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04/23/2025
04/23/2025
04/23/2025
04/23/2025
04/23/2025
04/23/2025
04/23/2025
04/23/2025
04/23/2025
04/24/2025
04/24/2025
04/24/2025
04/24/2025
04/24/2025
04/24/2025
04/24/2025
04/24/2025
04/24/2025
04/25/2025
04/25/2025
04/25/2025
04/25/2025

29157248
29156212
29155762
29155048
29157148
29157370
29157135
29156105
29155872
29168541
29168649
29168401
29167796
29170010
29167969
29167875
29167901
29169287
29161194
29161319
29161378
29161384
29161726
29161765
29161990
29161881
29162515
29162695
29162763
29163032
29163158
29163289
29171050
29171533
29171721
29172061
29172620
29172429
29172846
29172889
29172304
29177019
29176800
29176710
29176681

$100.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$50.00
$100.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$25.00
$100.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$45.00
$73.00
$15.00
$50.00
$25.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$25.00
$50.00
$25.00
$75.00
$150.00
$25.00
$50.00
$25.00
$100.00
$25.00
$50.00
$15.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$25.00

LAURA BLACK
SAMANTHA COVARRUBIAS
JAMES JOHNSTON
JONATHON WISE
AJLA ISBELL
JENNIFER HARGIS
TINA HAIR

SHIN NALEPA

RYLEE JAY

BELINDA EDWARDS
MARISOL FLORES-GARZA
ANGELA TURNER-HARVEY
CANDIE JENNINGS
MORGAN SEDLACCEK
SAMANTHA STEVENS
JAMES KOENIG
LINDSAY PORTER
(NO PERSON)

COLTIN ELDRIDGE
JACKY SARTAIN
CALLIE CAMPANELLA
BREENA RUBECK
KRISTA BRADEN
EMILY JELINEK
QUANDRA MILTON
NATALIE WINGER
MAXINE DE GUZMAN
MARIE ONG

DEAN MCCARLEY
FREDRIC WOLCHIK
RYDER PLYMELL
STEFFANI MORGAN
JOHN BALTAS
JESSICA DORN
ELIZABETH BINNS
CRYSTAL STALLING
WILLIAM LUTZ
RACHEL HORTON
TYLER PACLIB

ELIJAH JOHNSON
RAYMOND FELTON
LANCE GARMS
THOMAS STEELE
SAMANTHA ROMERO
WILLIE WHITE
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SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
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SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
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SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS



TRANS #

Amount

Collin County Animal Services

April 2025 Donations

04/25/2025
04/25/2025
04/25/2025
04/25/2025
04/25/2025
04/25/2025
04/25/2025
04/25/2025
04/25/2025
04/28/2025
04/28/2025
04/28/2025
04/28/2025
04/28/2025
04/28/2025
04/28/2025
04/28/2025
04/28/2025
04/28/2025
04/28/2025
04/28/2025
04/28/2025
04/28/2025
04/28/2025
04/28/2025
04/28/2025
04/28/2025
04/28/2025
04/28/2025
04/28/2025
04/28/2025
04/30/2025
04/30/2025
04/30/2025
04/30/2025
04/30/2025
04/30/2025
04/30/2025
04/30/2025
04/30/2025
04/30/2025
04/30/2025
04/30/2025
04/30/2025
04/30/2025

29176235
29175622
29176145
29174295
29174501
29174339
29174880
29174871
29174873
29185114
29185185
29184915
29184370
29185099
29184959
29181578
29182010
29182507
29182929
29183129
29183319
29183473
29181759
29182380
29182033
29183633
29177778
29177810
29177803
29179708
29180599
29189175
29189277
29189208
29189238
29189245
29188945
29188953
29188934
29188903
29188892
29188884
29188839
29188865
29190246

$50.00
$25.00
$50.00
$100.00
$50.00
$1,426.00
$50.00
$40.00
$15.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$20.00
$1,642.88
$410.00
$40.00
$50.00
$25.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$25.00
$100.00
$100.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$100.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00

CHRISTOPHER FULCHER
CODY ADAMS
DORMISHA SALVADOR
ANON ANON

ANN HEWELL

THE STIX ICEHOUSE
JOHN SUMMER

SARA STEWART
MONIQUA JOHNSON
KRISTIN WERT

BOB ROMANS

YENI VIVEROS

JEAN REA

REINALDO MEDINA
JAZZMINE XIMENEZ
MEREDITH FOERSTER
MATTHEW HICKMAN
KYLE ANDERSON
NATACHA NIKBAKHT
DANIEL MORGAN
JASON OCCONNELL
DARREN BIGHAM
JOESPH ISCA
DOLORES SALDIVAR
MORGAN GARDENER
(NO PERSON)

ADOPT MY HEART
FEVO (ALLEN AMERICANS)
CYBER GRANTS SPV LLC
JESSICA KAHLER
KATELYN BOURLAND
DAN WOOWARD
REGINA SYLVESTER
HAROLD ICKE

SANDIE ROSS

PAIGE WATSON
REGINA SCHNEIDER
CORA FORTIN

JULEY WELCH

TERESA MARCHESE
SUE HALSEY

LARA ECKLER
MARILYN WALLIS
CAROLYN MAXHIMER-HARMON
PAOLA MARQUEZ
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SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
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SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
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TRANS #

Amount

Collin County Animal Services
April 2025 Donations

04/30/2025
04/30/2025
04/30/2025
04/30/2025
04/30/2025
04/30/2025
04/30/2025
04/30/2025
04/30/2025
04/30/2025
04/30/2025
04/30/2025
04/30/2025
04/30/2025

29191735
29191457
29191575
29191040
29191045
29190884
29190013
29190672
29189905
29189492
29189447
29189412
29189732
29189659

$15.00
$25.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$100.00
$20.00
$50.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$100.00
$50.00
$10.00

GENE CLEMENTS
JUAN MACIAS
BRYNN RUIZ
GUADALUPE RUIZ
SAMANTHA RUIZ
(NO PERSON)
MILTON TIBBS
KAREN JOHNSON
BRIANNA DRY
ANTHONY LYNCH
MICHAEL EMMERT
JESSICA LIDDELL
ENAS ABUALSEBAH
JOSE RAMIREZ
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